23. Swimming Marathon / Yizme Maratonu

Alanya -- September 30, 2014
Genel Sonuclar / Overall Results

Sira/Rank Bone/Bib Ad/Name

1 1887 DMITRY POLYANSKIY

2 1789 MARCO VAN DER STEL

3 1874 ANDREY BRYUHHANKOV
4 1861 VLADIMIR TRURBAEVSKIY
5 1911 MCOTEMR RAK

6 1844 EMIRHAN ALTINTAS

7 1885 IVAN TUTUKIN

8 109 JONAS SCHOMBURG

9 1842 HARGIT VANEK

10 1871 ELENA DANILOVA

11 1870 REIJNDERS DENNIS

12 1908 KAZMIEROZAK MATEVSZ
13 1864 ARINA SHULGINA

14 1867 ARTURS SPRUKTS

15 1862 NIKITA KATSIANEV

16 1892 OLGA DMITRIEVA

17 1897 MAGDALENA MIELNIK

18 1863 HENADZI SEMASHKA

19 1810 RAFAEL ISMAILOV

20 1841 ZSOTIA KOVACS

21 1893 MARIA CIESNIC

22 1910 HANNA MATYSIAK

23 1232 DRUYIRO TKACKENKO
24 1832 ALINA ANTONOVA

25 1853 MARIA CHUIKO

26 1888 PROTASENYA ANASTASIYA
27 1788 VILMANTHS KRASAUSKAS
28 1787 EKATERINA SHERSHEN
29 1847 ADRIAN SIEMONS

30 1858 TURGUT ESEN

31 1782 TIMUCIN GULAC

32 1846 EROLCAN YARAS

33 1845 HUSEYIN ARKIN

34 1106 UMUT SALAR

35 1856 EVGENY KOLOSOV

36 1839 AHMET MEREV

37 87 MIKHAIL TIUOVITSKIY

38 1895 IGOR ZAVIALON

39 286 SADI HAKAN KAPLANCALI
40 1889 ILYA SLEPOV

41 1793 UMIT SUKRU YAZICI

42 1783 ANASTASIA SHAKHMATOVA
43 1813 OSMAN AKKUS

44 1231 SUREYYA AHMET KIP

45 1785 ALEXANDER ANTIPOU

46 1838 LEVENT YILMAZ

47 1794 DENIZ DEMIRCAN

48 1808 RAMAZAN DINLER

49 1866 ADNDREY CHERDYNTSEV
50 282 SADI KAMIL KAYA

51 1097 ANDRIAN KHZISTOFOZOV
52 1750 OKSANA SOKOLOVA

53 1105 HUSEYIN UGUR GENC

54 1104 MERDAN CAYIR

55 1852 ELIZAVETA ZHIZHINA

56 1815 CANER ASPAVA

57 1817 HASAN ILKER

58 1812 AYDIN YILDIZAY

59 1860 OMER SAMLI

60 1109 KOUSTANTIN ZHUL

61 1915 OZEN SANEM DILEK

Cinsiyet/Gender D.YilI/lYOB
E/M 1986
E/M 1991
E/M 1991
E/M 1983
E/M 1990
E/M 1997
E/M 1986
E/M 1994
K/F 1986
K/F 1991
E/M 1992
E/M 1990
K/F 1991
E/M 1996
E/M 1996
K/F 1981
KIF 1991
E/M 1995
E/M 1994
K/F 1988
K/F 1977
K/F 1990
E/M 1988
K/F 1995
KIF 1998
K/F 1993
E/M 1964
K/F 1985
E/M 1986
E/M 1964
E/M 1974
E/M 1996
E/M 1997
E/M 1975
E/M 1998
E/M 1974
E/M 1961
E/M 1963
E/M 1964
E/M 1981
E/M 1968
K/F 1994
E/M 1971
E/M 1961
E/M 1956
E/M 1962
E/M 1974
E/M 1971
E/M 1964
E/M 1952
E/M 1970
K/F 1988
E/M 1979
E/M 1981
KIF 1998
E/M 1961
E/M 1987
E/M 1968
E/M 1957
E/M 1968
KIF 1972

Kat/Cat
M20
M20
M20
M30
M20

M20
M20
F20
F20
M20
M20
F20

F30
F20

M20
F20
F30
F20
M20

F20
M50
F20
M20
M50
M40

M30

M40
M50
M50
M50
M30
M40
F20
M40
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M60
M40
F20
M30
M30

M50
M20
M40
M50
M40
F40

Ulke/Nat
RUS
NED
RUS
RUS
POL
TUR
RUS
GER
HUN
RUS
NED
POL
RUS
LAT
BLR
RUS
POL
RUS
RUS
HUN
POL
POL
UKR
RUS
RUS
RUS
LTU
RUS
BEL
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
RUS
RUS
TUR
RUS
TUR
RUS
KKTC
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
RUS
UKR
TUR
TUR
RUS
KKTC
KKTC
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR

Zaman/Time
0:57:43
0:57:43
0:57:47
0:58:11
0:59:43
1:02:45
1:02:49
1:02:49
1:02:57
1:04:21
1:04:24
1:04:27
1:04:31
1:04:37
1:05:12
1:05:27
1:06:17
1:07:14
1:07:14
1:07:18
1:07:19
1:07:21
1:07:38
1:07:49
1:07:51
1:10:30
1:11:56
1:12:08
1:12:11
1:12:42
1:13:03
1:13:26
1:13:37
1:15:24
1:16:07
1:17:02
1:19:19
1:19:26
1:20:01
1:21:04
1:22:47
1:23:10
1:23:12
1:23:13
1:23:17
1:24:28
1:24:40
1:25:06
1:25:08
1:26:23
1:26:29
1:26:54
1:27:09
1:27:19
1:28:00
1:28:01
1:28:26
1:29:55
1:31:17
1:32:17
1:33:00
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23. Swimming Marathon / Yizme Maratonu
Alanya -- September 30, 2014
Genel Sonuclar / Overall Results

Sira/Rank Bone/Bib Ad/Name Cinsiyet/Gender D.Yil/YOB Kat/Cat Ulke/Nat Zaman/Time
62 113 MAXIM BYSTROV E/M 1983 M30 RUS 1:33:03
63 1824 SAMET YILMAZER E/M 1995 TUR 1:33:09
64 1827 ILIA LIUBSHOV E/M 1991 M20 RUS 1:33:09
65 1833 KAMIL RESA ALSARAN E/M 1961 M50 TUR 1:33:17
66 1784 ANATOLIY SHAKHMATOV E/M 1948 M60 RUS 1:33:21
67 1836 RAGIP VURAL TANDOGAN E/M 1965 M40 TUR 1:33:34
68 1837 GURKAN ALI GULYUZ E/M 1978 M30 TUR 1:34:24
69 1899 HALIT TANSU OZYURT E/M 1980 M30 TUR 1:34:34
70 1811 SERIF ERKAN ALTINKILIC E/M 1964 M50 TUR 1:35:09
71 1881 YANKI KARADAGLI E/M 1975 M30 KKTC 1:35:54
72 1098 FUAT ERGEZEN E/M 1965 M40 TUR 1:36:16
73 1898 BEHCET KURTIC E/M 1942 M60 TUR 1:36:49
74 1880 MURAT MEHRUBEOGLU E/M 1974 M40 KKTC 1:37:08
75 1786 POVEL TRIBEL E/M 1974 M40 RUS 1:37:22
76 1886 OZGUR EROGLU E/M 1976 M30 KKTC 1:37:26
77 114 SERDAR SAHINKAYA E/M 1968 M40 TUR 1:37:43
78 283 SERGEY GOLUB E/M 1961 M50 RUS 1:38:25
79 1828 SADIYE KUS K/F 1972 F40 TUR 1:40:19
80 1821 FATIH CEYHAN UMUTLU E/M 1985 M20 TUR 1:40:49
81 1878 FEZILE ISIK K/F 1970 F40 KKTC 1:42:12
82 1879 PEMBE ABOHORLU K/F 1960 F50 KKTC 1:42:39
83 1835 AYSE YASEMIN YILDIRIM K/F 1965 F40 TUR 1:42:40
84 1830 ALl ORHANOGLU E/M 1975 M30 TUR 1:42:47
85 1829 BERIL ALAKOC ORHANOGLU K/F 1974 F40 TUR 1:42:56
86 103 BUSRA DIKME KIF 1992 F20 TUR 1:42:59
87 1820 OSMAN ASANAKUTLU E/M 1969 M40 TUR 1:43:06
88 1850 ERCAN BALKAYA E/M 1972 M40 TUR 1:43:49
89 1919 ALEXANDER ZERENOV E/M 1950 M60 RUS 1:43:59
90 1807 ORHAN AYAN E/M 1954 M60 TUR 1:44:04
91 1894 ALI SENER GULAL E/M 1972 M40 TUR 1:44:10
92 1849 ALl AKGUL E/M 1982 M30 TUR 1:45:17
93 1826 SAHIN KARAKUS E/M 1969 M40 TUR 1:45:59
94 1851 YILMAZ CELIK E/M 1985 M20 TUR 1:46:18
95 1102 I. GOKHAN GUVEN E/M 1965 M40 TUR 1:48:04
96 1929 ALIGUL YARDIM E/M 1999 TUR 1:48:19
97 1819 MUSTAFA SEN E/M 1976 M30 TUR 1:48:43
98 690 M FATIH BAYSAL E/M 1967 M40 TUR 1:49:08
99 287 RAUF NEZIH ESAL E/M 1952 M60 TUR 1:49:26
100 1093 SUPHI IBRISIM E/M 1954 M60 TUR 1:50:09
101 1816 MIRZA ILKER E/M 1985 M20 KKTC 1:50:23
102 1233 GOKHAN INCE E/M 1979 M30 TUR 1:52:27
103 1230 EKATERINA NEKRASOVA K/F 1980 F30 RUS 1:52:44
104 1891 MEHMET ESAT YILDIRIM E/M 1974 M40 TUR 1:53:10
105 1792 TATIANA FOLOMKINA K/F 1984 F30 RUS 1:53:13
106 1791 ROMAN KOVSHOV E/M 1985 M20 RUS 1:53:13
107 1798 YUKSEL SARICICEK E/M 1967 M40 TUR 1:54:02
108 279 TURGAY CELIKER E/M 1963 M50 TUR 1:55:59
109 1848 ZEYNEP BURCU GUCELIOGLU K/F 1976 F30 TUR 1:56:54
110 281 ALl CEYHAN CEYLAN E/M 1968 M40 TUR 1:57:31
111 1825 KADRIYE KARAKUS K/F 1973 F40 TUR 1:59:24
112 1107 ULKU TEKIN E/M 1955 M50 TUR 1:59:28
113 1091 RENGIN BOREKCI K/F 1966 F40 TUR 2:00:06
114 1920 MUSTAFA SINAN YARDIM E/M 1970 M40 TUR 2:01:32
115 1823 MERTIN BERNHART E/M 1963 M50 TUR 2:01:42
116 284 NECAT DELEN E/M 1953 M60 TUR 2:03:45
117 1884 NEVHIZ DEMIREL K/F 1962 F50 TUR 2:04:30
118 285 MELIH TERAZI E/M 1952 M60 TUR 2:04:39
119 1834 UFUK TURKOGLU E/M 1983 M30 TUR 2:05:21
120 1781 ABEKANDER SKUBELEV E/M 1970 M40 RUS 2:05:41
121 278 OVER KIVANC GALIP E/M 1970 M40 TUR 2:05:44
122 289 FATMA INCI OKUTAN KIF 1945 F50 TUR 2:05:56

Timing and Results services by Depar Timing, www.departiming.com Printed at 9/30/2014




23. Swimming Marathon / Yizme Maratonu
Alanya -- September 30, 2014
Genel Sonuclar / Overall Results

Sira/Rank
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

DSQ

Bone/Bib Ad/Name

288

1882
107

1854
1790
1795
1883
1890
1100
1799
280

FATMA IHSAN BERKEL
KARI KAUPPINGU KARI
BURCIN EREN

MARIA KOLOSOVA
ALEXANDER FOLOMKIN
NAZIM SEVIM

CINDY CENCEN

JULIDE GUNDUZ
MUHAMMET UGUR GULER
MAHMUT ALMURAT
CEMIL YUCEL

Cinsiyet/Gender
K/F
E/M
E/M
K/F
E/M
E/M
K/F
K/F
E/M
E/M
E/M

D.Yili/lYOB

1950
1962
1972
1968
1964
1980
1958
1972
1949
1972
1966

Kat/Cat
F50
M50
M40
F40
M50
M30
F50
F40
M60
M40
M40

Ulke/Nat
TUR
FIN
TUR
RUS
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Zaman/Time
2:05:56
2:07:50
2:08:59
2:09:24
2:10:03
2:15:18
2:15:23
2:31:10
3:13:36
DNF
DSQ
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